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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           151          31501         1867         309177

 105 CHINA          MT           239          74229         8494        1891704

 106 TAIWAN         MT           153          23516         3027         394274

 108 HG KONG        MT            46          10788          305          69307

 110 VIETNAM        MT            91          19036          981         229280

 111 THAILND        MT           594         115697         7008        1080631

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1131         146138        15507        2064895

 113 MALYSIA        MT         35687        2818946       449273       35298051

 117 PHILPIN        MT          2141         255118        34521        3478429

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1943         173962        36718        3154411

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            9           1506

 123 INDIA          MT          1676         219767        31397        3404338

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           27          27854

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            3           1147

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            4           2287

 201 ICELAND        MT            14           5005           28           9522

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           61         180773

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -         2822         523657

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -         2686         238204

 205 U KING         MT           564         119071         8789        1446644

 207 NETHLDS        MT            51          20172         3192         663025

 208 BELGIUM        MT            46          11462          455          66546

 210 FRANCE         MT            70          31334         1050         551757

 213 GERMANY        MT           604         152843         8511        1754403

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            2           6184

 217 PORTUGL        MT             5           2413          340         193600

 218 SPAIN          MT           778         339368        11191        4923411

 220 ITALY          MT          2286        1060548        20256       10017855

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          584          65888

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -          723          99605

 230 GREECE         MT            66          32871          362         234081

 234 TURKEY         MT             2           1090           17           5559

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            4           2058

 302 CANADA         MT          3920         323555        68690        5346275

 304 USA            MT          8370        1149672       123561       15645328

 305 MEXICO         MT            15           3555          444         145836

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           47          30759

 402 VENEZLA        MT            46          11650          474         127014

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        51537        3084742

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -            1           1086

 409 CHILE          MT          1083         111029         4723         588004

 410 BRAZIL         MT           391         122483         4560        2120698

 413 ARGENT         MT          1396         211590         1898         293552

 504 TUNISIA        MT             3           1354            3           1686

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -           11           7319

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          267          49257

 520 MALI           MT             -              -          243          44803

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -           91          51668

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           14           3901

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          142          88486

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          122           7047

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          3014         333120        23114        2264948

 606 NEWZELD        MT            34           3152         2212         164914

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            56           5951          490          52353

 105 CHINA          MT            15           1304          348          40406

 106 TAIWAN         MT            30           5134         1204         105269

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           24          12841

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1           1092

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           21          22897

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           27          25379

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            3           1147

 201 ICELAND        MT            14           5005           28           9522

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            6           4315

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           23           2569

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -         2308         179728

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           36          24469

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          505          31889

 208 BELGIUM        MT            23           2823          371          46020

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            476            1           2158

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -         1993         141055

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -          266         150980

 218 SPAIN          MT            76          36513          969         464800
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401                                                             

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           37          14302

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          549          51917

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            4           2058

 302 CANADA         MT          3763         297357        64256        4837152

 304 USA            MT          3139         236544        45562        3076623

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           36          23581

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        51537        3084742

 409 CHILE          MT          1017          80131         4133         311826

 410 BRAZIL         MT            14           2715           14           2715

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -           11           7319

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          120           6699

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           448          57498         7271         624982

 606 NEWZELD        MT            34           3152         2198         155350

                                                                

40101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            9            924

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          709          35996

 302 CANADA         MT          2980         205950        50202        3161279

 304 USA            MT          2824         184995        37086        2356357

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            37           4212         2819         182507

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          996          46772

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          522          36445

 105 CHINA          MT           154          46205         7713        1707131

 106 TAIWAN         MT            71           7889         1106         115253

 108 HG KONG        MT            46          10788          305          69307

 110 VIETNAM        MT            91          19036          981         229280

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         2095         164634

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           467          69774         5912         942828

 113 MALYSIA        MT         32717        2461547       411952       30539761

 117 PHILPIN        MT          1149         103879        28008        2487936

 118 INDNSIA        MT            34           3960         5885         429757

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            9           1506

 123 INDIA          MT          1271         155786        26801        2776451

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            4           2287

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -         2296         469845

 205 U KING         MT            10          25297          170         243233

 207 NETHLDS        MT            21           9890         1315         365075

 210 FRANCE         MT             8          11938          314         322482

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1204          209          38514

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           5625

 217 PORTUGL        MT             5           2413           58          32132

 218 SPAIN          MT           654         295707         9995        4403351

 220 ITALY          MT          2286        1060548        20064        9970980

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -          723          99605

 230 GREECE         MT            51          28670          347         229880

 234 TURKEY         MT             2           1090           17           5559

 302 CANADA         MT           157          26198         3079         371609

 304 USA            MT          3781         631535        62358        9862384

 305 MEXICO         MT            15           3555          214          47566

 402 VENEZLA        MT            46          11650          474         127014

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -            1           1086

 409 CHILE          MT            66          30898          555         254244

 410 BRAZIL         MT             2           2654            9           9911

 413 ARGENT         MT          1395         210659         1881         282489

 504 TUNISIA        MT             3           1354            3           1686

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          267          49257

 520 MALI           MT             -              -          243          44803

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           14           3901

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1868         207628         8003         924518

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT           499          44329         7609         593009

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1320         113593         4366         354120

                                                                

40303                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          494          33133

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           445          66440         5194         780427

 113 MALYSIA        MT         27367        1979225       358538       25471537

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         4734         285306

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          533          98843

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          202          15725

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -            4            836



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            61          15238         6806        1399379

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            95          25550          853         220379

 105 CHINA          MT            70          26720          430         144167

 106 TAIWAN         MT            52          10493          716         173752

 111 THAILND        MT           594         115697         4912         915997

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           664          76364         9573        1109226

 113 MALYSIA        MT          2969         357399        37319        4758290

 117 PHILPIN        MT           992         151239         6511         989401

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1909         170002        30810        2701757

 123 INDIA          MT           405          63981         4599         627887

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0           2475

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           55         176458

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          503          51243

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          376          58476

 205 U KING         MT           554          93774         8583        1178942

 207 NETHLDS        MT            30          10282         1373         266061

 208 BELGIUM        MT            22           8639           83          20526

 210 FRANCE         MT            60          18920          732         227117

 213 GERMANY        MT           603         151639         6306        1574834

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            2            559

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           15          10488

 218 SPAIN          MT            48           7148          229          55260

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          155          32573

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           35          13971

 230 GREECE         MT            15           4201           15           4201

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         1354         137514

 304 USA            MT          1450         281593        15638        2706321

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          230          98270

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           11           7178

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           32          21934

 410 BRAZIL         MT           375         117114         4539        2108072

 413 ARGENT         MT             1            931           17          11063

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -           91          51668

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          142          88486

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2            348

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           698          67994         7841         715448

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           14           9564

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            40          22693          233         121733

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           67          28858

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           23           9200

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           1003

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            281

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           2708

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            940

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            6           8365

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1           3371

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           35          13971

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           3487

 304 USA            MT             6          11269           49          60744

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          230          98270

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           32          21934

 410 BRAZIL         MT           186          81765         3016        1830185

 413 ARGENT         MT             1            931           17          11063

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -           91          51668

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          142          88486

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            5           4075

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           14           9564

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


